  WINCA-A-C
                                   Cast Aluminum Anodes
〝WORLD-CLASS ANODES〞
Chemical Composition (%)
 Zn  In Cd Sn Mg Si
Fe
(max)
Cu(max) Al

H1080 8 12 11 1080 10 10 7
H1180 9 12 10 1180 11 11 8
OFFSHORE SERIES
H1260 10 12 10 1260 12 12 9
 H1348 11 12 10 1348 13 13 10
Global Market: WINCA,Inc., 11104 West Airport Blvd.,  Suite 101, Stafford, TX 77477
Phone: 281-561-8878   Fax: 281-561-8838   E-mail: winca.houston@wincagroup.com
                                                                                           WINCA-A-C
      Cast Aluminum Anodes
   〝WORLD-CLASS ANODES〞
VESSEL SERIES
Dimensions Mntg. Brackets
Configuration
A (in.) B (in.) C (in.) D (in.) E (in.)
Weight (lb)
AA-2-10H Ⅱ 14 6.5 1.25 6 1.25 10
AA-1-12H Ⅰ 14 4.5 2.25 2.5 1.5 12
A-2-15H Ⅱ 21.5 5 1.5 11.5 1.25 15.5
AA-1-20H Ⅰ 24 4.5 2.25 2.5 1.5 20
AA-1-23H Ⅰ  24 5 2 2.5 1.25 23
A-1-29H Ⅰ 24 5 2.5 2.5 1.5 29
AA-2-32H Ⅱ  20 10 2 10 1.5 32
Global Market: WINCA,Inc., 11104 West Airport Blvd., Suite 101, Stafford, TX 77477
Phone: 281-561-8878   Fax: 281-561-8838   E-mail: winca.houston@wincagroup.com